Woton of Sterling

Finance Committee

Budget Retreat Agenda — Saturday March 7, 2015
Room 205 — Town Hall

The Board will discuss proposed budgets with the following department heads:

9:00
9:45
10:45
11:15
11:45
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
1:45
2:15
2:30
3:00
315
3:30
3:45
4:00

4:30

4:35

Department of Public Works/Water Department
Police Department/Dispatch/Animal Control
Fire Department/Ambulance

Library

Assessor

LUNCH

Town Clerk/Elections

RECEIVED

J\‘,: AD L N Y

ot [}

TOWN OF STERLING
TOWN CLERK

RO

Selectmen/Town Administrator/Insurance/Veteran’s /Professional Services/HR

Accountant/Auditor

Recreation
Treasurer/Collector/Retirement/Debt Services
Council on aging

Board of Health

Economic Development

Facilities

Conservation Commission

IT

Discuss next meeting

Adjourn

NOTE: All times are approximate and subject to change

MAR 415

One Park Street, Butterick Building - Sterling MA 01564 - 978422 8111 x2316 Fax978-422-0289

a14AN



