

Town of Sterling

Finance Committee

Budget Retreat Agenda - Saturday March 7, 2015 Room 205 - Town Hall

The Board will discuss proposed budgets with the following department heads:

9:00	Department of Public Works/Water Department		
9:45	Police Department/Dispatch/Animal Control	RECEIVED	
10:45	Fire Department/Ambulance	MAR - 4 2015	
11:15	Library	TOWN OF STERLING	
11:45	Assessor	TOWN OF STERLING TOWN CLERK	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
12:00	LUNCH	8.15+	+18)
12:30	Town Clerk/Elections		
1:00	Selectmen/Town Administrator/Insurance/Veteran's /Professional Services/HR		
1:30	Accountant/Auditor		
1:45	Recreation		
2:15	Treasurer/Collector/Retirement/Debt Services		
2:30	Council on aging		
3:00	Board of Health		
3:15	Economic Development		
3:30	Facilities		
3:45	Conservation Commission		
4:00	IT		MAR 4 15 8:14AM
4:30	Discuss next meeting		
4:35	Adjourn		

NOTE: All times are approximate and subject to change